
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

N° 
1 
3 
4 
5 
8 

97 
11 
23 
15 
99 
10 
33 
76 
53 
32 
29 
35 
18 

9 
44 

Nombre 
LUIS CATELLI 
JUAN P. BARUCCA 
CLAUDIO BUCHHOLZ 
GUSTAVO VASCHETTI 
DAVID LONGO 
GERMAN SPINAZZE 
SEBASTIAN ALZAMENDI 
RICARDO VIDAL 
PEDRO LANGE 
JULIO BEVILACQUA 
GERMAN ZAFRA 
MARIO BALDO 
DARIO NECOCHEA 
JUAN ANGIORAMA 
JOSE MARGARA 
JUAN P. MASSELLO 
MARIO MASSONNAT 
DANIEL SANTONI 
LUIS GASTALDI 
FABIAN CARREÑO 

Mejor T° total 
1:22.403 
1:22.588 
1:22.730 
1:23.059 
1:23.417 
1:23.542 
1:23.791 
1:24.198 
1:24.258 
1:24.510 
1:24.793 
1:24.820 
1:24.871 
1:24.895 
1:25.423 
1:25.598 
1:25.734 
1:25.778 
1:26.453 
1:28.429 

En sesión 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC 4000 

Make 
TORINO 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
DODGE 
DODGE 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
CHEVROLET 
TORINO 
FORD 
TORINO 
TORINO 
FORD 
FORD 
DODGE 
FORD 
TORINO 
FORD 
FORD 
CHEVROLET 

Nat/State 
MONTE MAIZ 
LA CARLOTA 
GANCEDO 
DEL CAMPILLO 
TINOGASTA 
LOS CONDORES 
MONTE MAIZ 
RIO CUARTO 
GENERAL PICO 
ADELIA MARIA 
CARNERILLO 
JESUS MARIA 
GENERAL ROCA 
CORONEL MOLDES 
CORDOBA 
SAN JUSTO 
LOS SURGENTES 
CORDOBA 
GENERAL DEHEZA 
ADELIA MARIA 

 

Impresos: 23/9/2023 10:37:01 

SUJETA A VERIFICACION TECNICA Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L ice nc ia do  a : F ED ER A C IO N  D E AUTO M O V IL ISM O  D EPO R TIV O  D E C O R D O B A 

APICER - FORMULA RENAULT PLUS 

TC 4000 

ENTRENAMIENTO GRAL TC 4000 

AUTODROMO OSCAR CABALEN 4,045 km 


